## **DEM 385 NEW GARDEN N**

## SAMPLE DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY ELECTION BALLOT Polls Open 7AM to 8PM APRIL 23, 2024



Paid for by Kennett Area Democrats www.kennettareademocrats.com

		ONTY PROM
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER	Attorney General Vote for One	Delegate to the National Convention 6th District
	Vote for One  Jack Stollsteimer Delaware County  Eugene DePasquale Allegheny County  Joe Khan Bucks County  Keir Bradford-Grey Philadelphia County  Jared Solomon Philadelphia County  Write-in  Auditor General Vote for One	Convention
alsification to the authorities) to the same effect."  For Mail-in Ballot Voters: "The official mail-in voter ballot shall state that a voter who receives a nail-in ballot under section 1301-D and whose	Malcolm Kenyatta Philadelphia County Mark Pinsley	Write-in Write-in
roted mail-in ballot is not timely received may only vote on Election Day by provisional ballot unless the elector brings the elector's mail-in	Lehigh County  Write-in	Write-in
pallot to the elector's polling place, remits the pallot and the envelope containing the	VVIIIG-III	○ Write-in
leclaration of the elector to the Judge of Elections to be spoiled and signs a statement subject to the penalties of 18 PA.C.S. § 4904 relating to the unsworn falsification to the authorities) to the same effect."	State Treasurer Vote for One	Write-in
Chester County Board of Elections  In Marin Montainers  Examples	Ryan Bizzarro Erie County  Erin McClelland Allegheny County  Write-in	
EisemRoe	Representative in Congress 6th District Vote for One	
President of the United States Vote for One	Chrissy Houlahan Chester County  Write-in	
Joseph R. Biden Jr.		POLLING LOCATION
○ Dean Phillips ○ Write-in	Senator in the General Assembly 9th District Vote for One	Bancroft Elementary School 181 Bancroft Rd. Kennett Square, PA 19348
United States Senator Vote for One	O Write-in	
Robert P. Casey Jr. Lackawanna County	Representative in the General Assembly 158th District Vote for One	KENNETT AREA
○ Write-in	Christina D. Sappey Chester County	DEMOCRATS Serving Southeaster Chester County